

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.10551/2011

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVAJI RAO RAM RAO (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 10552/2011
(With Office Report)

Date : 14/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Basavaprabhu S. Patil, Sr,Adv.

Mr. Azeem A. Kalebudde, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request, the matters stand adjourned.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.05.14
17:44:40 IST
Reason: