

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10551/2011

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RAVAJI RAO RAM RAO (D) BY LRS.& ORS.
WITH
C.A. NO. 10552/2011
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 03/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Parties (s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Wednesday i.e. 9th September,
2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.09.03
18:23:52 IST
Reason: